Sammanstallning av Cour se Evaluation sida 1

Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation
16 av 43 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goa show at the beginning of the course? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1 svar (6%)
- O svar (0%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 6 svar (38%)
- 5 svar (31%)

Medelvarde 4,688

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 9 svar (56%)
- 6 svar (38%)

Medelvérde 5,312

OO WN P

Fréga 3: What do you think about the book? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 6 svar (46%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 1 svar (8%)

Medelvarde 3,923

OO WNPEF

Fréga 4: How was the lecturer didactically? (16 personer)

Svarsalter nativ
1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
4 - 6 svar (38%)
5- 5 svar (31%)
6 - 5 svar (31%)

Medelvarde 4,938
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Fréga5: Was the |lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- 1 svar (6%)

- 5 svar (31%)
- 10 svar (63%)

Medelvarde 5,562

OO WNPEF

Fréga 6: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 9 svar (60%)
- 6 svar (40%)

Medelvérde 5,4

OO WN P

Fréga 7: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (16 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)

- 0 svar (0%)

- 0 svar (0%)

- 1 svar (6%)

- 1 svar (6%)

- 14 svar (88%)

Medelvéarde 5,812

OO WNPEF

Fréga 8: Did the lecturer use avalable tools appropriately (OH, video, etc)? (16 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 7 svar (44%)
- 6 svar (38%)

Medelvarde 5,125

OO WNPEF

Fréga 9: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ
100 - 10 svar (63%)
80 - 3 svar (19%)
60 - 3 svar (19%)
40 - 0 svar (0%)
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- 20-0Osvar (0%)
- 0-0Osvar (0%)

Medelvarde 88,75

Fréga 10: What use did you have of the lectures? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-1svar (6%)

- 2-0svar (0%)

- 3-0svar (0%)

- 4-2svar (13%)
- 5-10svar (63%)
- 6-3svar (19%)

Medelvarde 4,812

Fréga 11: What do you think about the lecture notes? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-2svar (13%)
- 4-2svar (13%)
- 5-8svar (50%)
- 6-4svar (25%)

Medelvérde 4,875

Fréga 12: Which percentage of tutorials did you attend? (16 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 100 - 12 svar (75%)
- 80-2svar (13%)

- 60-1svar (6%)

- 40- O svar (0%)

- 20-0Osvar (0%)

- 0-1lsvar (6%)

Medelvarde 88,75

Fréga 13: What use did you have of the tutorials? (15 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-1svar (7%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-3svar (20%)
- 5-6svar (40%)
- 6-5svar (33%)

Medelvarde 4,867
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Fréga 14: What use did you have of the home assignments? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 6 svar (38%)
- 9 svar (56%)

Medelvarde 5,5

OO WNPEF

Fréga 15: The lecture and tutorial rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 2 svar (13%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 5 svar (31%)
- 6 svar (38%)
- 0 svar (0%)

Medelvérde 3,688

OO WN P

Fréga 16: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (16 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 5 svar (31%)
- 9 svar (56%)

Medelvarde 5,375

OO WNPEF

Fréga 17: How difficult do you consider the course (1=very difficult, ..., 6=very easy)? (16
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 3svar (19%)
- 9 svar (56%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 0 svar (0%)

Medelvérde 3,688

OO WN P

Fréga 18: How meaningful do you consider the course? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ
1- Osvar (0%)
2 - 1 svar (6%)
3 - 0 svar (0%)
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4 - 3 svar (19%)
5 - 8 svar (50%)
6 - 4 svar (25%)

Medelvarde 4,875

Fréga 19: How is the course altogether? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)
2 - 1 svar (6%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
4 - 4 svar (25%)
5- 7 svar (44%)
6 - 4 svar (25%)

Medelvarde 4,812

Fréga 20: General comments? (8 personer)

Kommentarer

It isavery difficult course but since the lecturer is so good it becomes alot easier. Thisisthe best course Ive taken in
along time. | also find the subject very interesting.

| really liked the fact that all classes wasin the same time every week and in the same place all the time. It gives you
lessto worry about. :)

The air in the lecture room was always so bad so it was hard to stay awake!

Find another lecture hal, the air in there were the worst ever...

I would like if the solutions to old exams on the webpage were fixed. Some old examds dont have a single correct
solutions wich makes tentaplugg difficult.

Alot of abstract talk, often hard to follow

I have some thoughts about the exam..

Overall, | think the exam was good. Unlike some older exams, thiswas alittle original .

But the part conserning Garbage Collection was a surprise for many, because in the beginning of the course the
lecturer said that he wouldn't go too deep in to that. Y et 40 points of the exam ( 20 percent! ) was on Garbage
collection.

Otherwise I'm satisfied with the course =)
| really enjoyed the lectures and | wished | could have attended more of them.
The last assignment was a bit tedious: the second exercise was a"subset” of the third one...



